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27 de juliol de 2025

g CCK

‘CAMPIONAT
DE CATALUNYA

DE KARTING
2025

Campionat de Catalunya de Karting
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Carreral

Cursa (14 Voltes) started at 12:12:09

volta

volta psde volta Dif Hora del dia
(76) BRUNO GARCIA GARUS
T 52.171 +1.050 2:13:07.802
2 52.093 +0.972 2:13:59.895
3 51.985 +0.864 2:14:51.830
4 52.114 +0.993 2:15:43.994
5 51.859 +0.738 2:16:35.853
6 51.543 +0422 2:17:27.3%
7 51.385 +0.264 2:18:18.781
8 51.319 +0.198 2:19:10.100
9 51.125 +0.004 2:20:01.225
10 51.132 +0.011 2:20:52.357
11 2:21:43.478
12 51.153 +0.032 2:22:34.631
13 51.209 +0.088 2:23:25.840
14 51.499 +0.378 2:24:17.339
(30) IVAN DOBIK
1 52.235 +1.029 2:13:07.603
2 51.973 +0.767 2:13:59.576
3 52.104 +0.898 2:14:51.680
4 52.003 +0.797 2:15:43.683
5 52.561 +1.355 2:16:36.244
6 51.744 +0.538 2:17:27.988
7 51.313 +0.107 2:18:19.301
8 51.365 +0.159 2:19:10.666
9 51.249 +0.043 2:20:01.915
10 2:20:53.121
11 51.292 +0.086 2:21:44.413
12 51.493 +0.287 2:22:35.906
13 51.642 +0.436 2:23:27.548
14 52.093 +0.887 2:24:19.641
(63) AINARA SANTANA CANO
T 51.983 +0.299 2:13:08.183
2 51.813 +0.129 2:13:59.996
3 52.414 +0.730 2:14:52.410
4 51.812 +0.128 2:15:44.222
5 51.873 +0.189 2:16:36.095
6 52.618 +0.934 2:17:28713
7 51.684 2:18:20.397
8 52.078 +0.39%4 2:19:12.475
9 52.558 +0.874 12:20:05.033
10 52.812 +1.128 2:20:57.845
11 52.777 +1.093 2:21:50.622
12 52.359 +0.675 2:22:42.981
13 52.798 +1.114 2:23:35779
14 52.939 +1.255 2:24:28.718
(219) NIL CASACUBERTA MASSO
T 53.047 +0.725 2:13:10.610
2 52.690 +0.368 2:14:03.300
3 52.664 +0.342 2:14:55.964
4 2:15:48.286
5 52.913 +0.591 2:16:41.199
6 52.749 +0427 2:17:33.948
7 53.274 +0.952 2:18:27.222
8 52.938 +0.616 2:19:20.160
9 52.980 +0.658 2:20:13.140
10 53.253 +0.931 2:21:06.393
11 53.119 +0.797 2:21:59.512
12 52.973 +0.651 2:22:52.485
13 53.272 +0.950 2:23:45.757
14 53.679 +1.357 2:24:39.436
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